

TABELA PLANTOWANIA			
Pikietą	Długość	Powierzchnia	Powierzchnia catk.
0+008.7	1.0	0.00	0.00
0+020.1	1.7	15.67	15.67
0+040.1	0.2	19.20	34.87
0+060.3	0.1	3.10	37.97
0+080.1	0.4	4.83	42.80
0+100.1	0.5	8.76	51.56
0+120.2	0.7	12.01	63.57
0+140.2	0.9	16.57	80.14
0+160.2	0.7	16.67	96.81
0+180.2	0.8	15.06	111.87
0+200.3	0.7	14.51	126.38
0+220.3	0.8	14.56	140.95
0+240.4	0.6	14.42	155.37
0+260.2	0.6	12.27	167.64
0+280.3	0.3	8.85	176.49
0+300.1	0.4	6.52	183.01
0+320.2	0.5	8.37	191.37
0+340.3	0.5	9.67	201.04
0+349.4	0.4	4.15	205.19
0+351.0	0.4	0.72	205.91
0+360.3	0.6	4.71	210.63
0+380.3	0.9	15.04	225.66
0+400.3	0.9	18.50	244.16
0+420.3	0.9	18.52	262.69
0+440.3	1.1	20.94	283.62
0+460.3	1.1	22.93	306.55
0+480.2	0.8	19.37	325.92
0+500.4	0.7	15.56	341.48
0+520.2	1.0	17.33	358.81
0+540.3	0.8	18.33	377.14
0+549.0	0.8	7.25	384.39
0+550.4	0.8	1.18	385.57
0+560.3	0.8	8.25	393.82
0+580.3	0.6	14.61	408.44
0+600.3	0.7	13.58	422.01
0+620.3	1.4	20.99	443.01
0+640.4	2.0	34.07	477.08
0+660.2	1.9	39.14	516.21
0+680.3	1.8	37.27	553.49
0+700.3	1.7	34.72	588.21
0+720.4	2.3	39.66	627.87
0+740.3	2.1	42.39	670.26
0+760.5	2.1	41.88	712.14
0+780.7	2.3	44.59	756.73
0+799.6	2.7	47.36	804.10
0+800.5	2.7	2.32	806.41
0+820.7	2.9	56.71	863.12
0+840.5	3.5	63.40	926.52
0+860.5	3.3	67.37	993.89
0+880.6	2.8	60.80	1054.70
0+900.7	2.1	49.30	1103.99
0+920.5	2.2	42.48	1146.48
0+940.6	1.8	40.06	1186.54
0+949.6	1.6	15.41	1201.95
0+950.8	1.6	1.79	1203.75
0+960.6	1.5	15.16	1218.91
0+980.5	2.1	35.55	1254.46
1+000.6	1.8	39.24	1293.70
1+020.5	2.5	42.80	1336.50
1+039.6	2.0	42.16	1378.65
1+040.6	1.9	2.04	1380.69
1+060.6	1.8	37.64	1418.33
1+080.6	1.6	34.26	1452.59
1+100.0	1.2	26.81	1479.40
1+105.2	0.2	3.70	1483.09
1+108.8	0.2	0.87	1483.96

Tab. 3 - Tabela plantowania